
Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 40-49

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

1 319 Chris Greenwood 00:31:11 M40 Kent ACMale
2 367 Andrew Mercer 00:32:29 M40 Tonbridge ACMale
3 274 Christopher Minns 00:32:52 M40 Beckenham Running ClubMale
4 362 Richard Newsome 00:33:07 M40 South Kent HarriersMale
5 288 Craig Sharp 00:33:13 M40 Dartford Harriers ACMale
6 340 Richard Tomlinson 00:33:15 M45 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
7 320 Paul Griffiths 00:33:41 M40 Kent ACMale
8 321 Stephen Mcgrory 00:34:02 M45 Kent ACMale
9 315 Che Compton 00:34:42 M40 Kent ACMale
10 272 Jim Addison 00:34:57 M40 Beckenham Running ClubMale
11 286 David Reader 00:35:06 M40 Cambridge HarriersMale
12 370 Adam Styles 00:35:13 M40 Tonbridge ACMale
13 285 Christian Poulton 00:35:22 M45 Cambridge HarriersMale
14 317 Julian Gevers 00:35:33 M45 Kent ACMale
15 339 Barry Royden 00:35:43 M45 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
16 300 Stephen Davies 00:35:44 M45 Dulwich Runners ACMale
17 328 Aaron Hughes 00:35:48 M40 Maidstone HarriersMale
18 325 Stephen Throssell 00:35:50 M40 Larkfield ACMale
19 341 Gareth Williams 00:35:51 M45 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
20 291 David Hall 00:35:52 M45 Dartford Road RunnersMale
21 380 Stuart Shields 00:36:05 M40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
22 303 Ian Lilley 00:36:10 M40 Dulwich Runners ACMale
23 331 Steve Fury 00:36:14 M45 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
24 305 David Weekes 00:36:27 M45 Folkestone Running ClubMale
25 289 Nicholas Varley 00:36:33 M45 Dartford Harriers ACMale
26 290 Andrew Green 00:36:47 M45 Dartford Road RunnersMale
27 368 Mark Pitcairn-Knowles 00:37:05 M45 Tonbridge ACMale
28 373 Matthew Clements 00:37:12 M40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
29 294 Jack O'sullivan 00:37:17 M45 Dartford Road RunnersMale
30 316 John Cox 00:37:42 M40 Kent ACMale
31 283 Iain Swatton 00:37:50 M45 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
32 357 Andrew Mead 00:37:59 M45 Sevenoaks ACMale
33 363 John Tracey 00:38:03 M40 South Kent HarriersMale
34 297 Robert White 00:38:04 M40 Dartford Road RunnersMale
35 382 Simon Whitaker 00:38:07 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
36 278 David Beadle 00:38:11 M45 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
37 372 Matthew Clark 00:38:22 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
38 314 Michael Barlow 00:38:24 M45 Kent ACMale
39 352 Alan Niblock 00:38:56 M40 Petts Wood RunnersMale
40 377 Simon Howden 00:39:02 M40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
41 280 Richard Hall 00:39:12 M40 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
42 304 Tim Warren 00:39:20 M40 Folkestone Running ClubMale
43 327 John Cowx 00:39:27 M40 Maidstone HarriersMale
44 360 Glen Abel 00:39:37 M40 South Kent HarriersMale
45 311 Andrew Archer 00:39:40 M40 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
46 351 David Mason 00:39:41 M40 Petts Wood RunnersMale
47 349 Robert Rowland 00:39:56 M40 Paddock Wood ACMale
48 296 David Ringrose 00:40:07 M40 Dartford Road RunnersMale
49 350 Andrew Breese 00:40:16 M40 Petts Wood RunnersMale
50 355 Stephen Robson 00:40:47 M45 Petts Wood RunnersMale
51 277 Clayton Aves 00:41:08 M45 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
52 354 Michael Reeves 00:41:14 M45 Petts Wood RunnersMale
53 330 Adrian Donnelly 00:41:29 M45 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
54 346 Paul O'grady 00:41:41 M45 Orpington Road RunnersMale
55 336 Glyn Pallister 00:41:52 M45 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
56 284 Andy Tucker 00:42:02 M45 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
57 384 Gary Jones 00:42:06 M45 Weald Tri ClubMale
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 40-49

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

58 375 George Harris 00:42:38 M40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
59 376 Simon Holford 00:42:46 M40 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
60 343 Kevin Hall 00:43:01 M40 Orpington Road RunnersMale
61 379 Michael Russell 00:43:12 M45 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
62 313 Mark Pywell 00:43:23 M40 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
63 312 Darren Harger 00:43:28 M40 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
64 347 Richard Bidois 00:43:54 M45 Paddock Wood ACMale
65 383 Mark Glubb 00:44:37 M45 Weald Tri ClubMale
66 299 Joseph Brady 00:44:53 M45 Dulwich Runners ACMale
67 345 Chris Newnham 00:44:55 M50 Orpington Road RunnersMale
68 276 Chris Gosden 00:45:41 M45 Bexley ACMale
69 369 Duncan Ralph 00:46:00 M45 Tonbridge ACMale
70 298 Ian Willmott 00:47:02 M45 Dartford Road RunnersMale
71 359 Martin White 00:49:07 M45 Sevenoaks ACMale
72 279 Nigel Bulmer 00:50:02 M45 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
73 353 John O'conner 00:55:38 M45 Petts Wood RunnersMale
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 50-59

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

1 70 Ben Reynolds 00:33:00 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
2 71 Graeme Saker 00:34:11 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
3 75 Andrew Howey 00:34:18 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
4 39 Luke Armitage 00:35:32 M50 Kent ACMale
5 14 Tim Nash 00:35:48 M50 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
6 2 Kevin Williams 00:35:56 M55 Ashford ACMale
7 43 Leonard Reilly 00:36:23 M50 Kent ACMale
8 60 Christopher Desmond 00:36:24 M50 Sevenoaks ACMale
9 67 Philip Coleman 00:36:33 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
10 29 Anthony Durey 00:36:44 M50 Dartford Harriers ACMale
11 40 David Child 00:36:45 M50 Kent ACMale
12 61 Keith Dowson 00:36:50 M50 Sevenoaks ACMale
13 36 Tony Tuohy 00:37:36 M50 Dulwich Runners ACMale
14 54 Martin Cunningham 00:37:42 M50 Petts Wood RunnersMale
15 5 Peter Griffiths 00:37:55 M50 Bexley ACMale
16 308 Simon Neville 00:38:19 M50 Greenwich TritonsMale
17 72 Andrew Wood 00:38:26 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
18 56 John Gill 00:38:29 M50 Petts Wood RunnersMale
19 35 Stephen Smythe 00:38:34 M55 Dulwich Runners ACMale
20 80 Stephen Woodruffe 00:38:36 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
21 20 Grant Beerling 00:38:40 M50 Cambridge HarriersMale
22 38 Andrew Noble 00:38:54 M50 Folkestone Running ClubMale
23 46 David Gardiner 00:39:01 M50 Maidstone HarriersMale
24 76 Andrew Joad 00:39:18 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
25 37 Neville Webb 00:39:21 M55 Dulwich Runners ACMale
26 17 Marcus Elwes 00:39:39 M50 Bromley Veterans ACMale
27 42 Bernie Hutchinson 00:39:43 M55 Kent ACMale
28 21 Jeremy Carnell 00:39:44 M55 Cambridge HarriersMale
29 19 Mark Ashby 00:39:50 M50 Cambridge HarriersMale
30 57 John Gurney 00:39:57 M55 Petts Wood RunnersMale
31 63 John Stevens 00:40:00 M50 Sevenoaks ACMale
32 34 Michael Fullilove 00:40:22 M50 Dulwich Runners ACMale
33 15 Steven Pairman 00:40:37 M50 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
34 74 Mick Barstow 00:40:54 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
35 24 Martin Hawkins 00:41:08 M50 Cambridge HarriersMale
36 73 Stephen Austin 00:41:20 M55 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
37 12 Michael Jones 00:41:23 M50 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
38 53 Adrian Moody 00:41:38 M50 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
39 79 Geoff Turner 00:41:42 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
40 22 Mark Cross 00:41:46 M55 Cambridge HarriersMale
41 23 Clem Dixon 00:41:53 M50 Cambridge HarriersMale
42 7 Nicholas Barber 00:42:09 M50 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
43 32 Brian Pitkin 00:42:34 M50 Dartford Road RunnersMale
44 3 Richard Harper 00:42:46 M50 Beckenham Running ClubMale
45 62 John Scott 00:42:52 M55 Sevenoaks ACMale
46 66 Cain Bradley 00:42:57 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
47 59 Duncan Cochrane 00:43:21 M55 Sevenoaks ACMale
48 6 Jonathan Hunter 00:43:25 M50 Bexley ACMale
49 33 Glen Ridout 00:43:29 M55 Dartford Road RunnersMale
50 55 Andrew Everest 00:43:36 M50 Petts Wood RunnersMale
51 30 Tim Orr 00:44:01 M55 Dartford Harriers ACMale
52 49 Bohdan Rainczuk 00:44:58 M50 Maidstone HarriersMale
53 4 Stephen Winfield 00:45:02 M50 Beckenham Running ClubMale
54 50 Michael White 00:45:04 M50 Maidstone HarriersMale
55 77 Andy Page 00:45:11 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
56 9 Dave Carton 00:45:23 M55 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
57 65 Nigel Beer 00:45:30 M50 Tonbridge ACMale
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 50-59

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

58 78 Colin Ricketts 00:45:31 M50 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
59 44 David Dean 00:45:33 M55 Larkfield ACMale
60 58 Tim Springett 00:45:53 M50 Petts Wood RunnersMale
61 45 Keith Dean 00:49:28 M50 Maidstone HarriersMale
62 64 Richard Thomas 00:52:27 M55 Sevenoaks ACMale
63 31 Shaun Pascoe 00:57:11 M50 Dartford Harriers ACMale
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 60-69

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

1 118 Alan Newman 00:20:48 M60 Paddock Wood ACMale
2 111 David Thornby 00:21:01 M60 Maidstone HarriersMale
3 122 James Graham 00:21:06 M60 Sevenoaks ACMale
4 86 Andrew Lawes 00:21:08 M60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
5 110 Julian Spencer-Wood 00:21:25 M60 Kent ACMale
6 89 Paul Ross-Davies 00:21:28 M60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
7 108 David Smyth 00:21:33 M60 Folkestone Running ClubMale
8 131 Mark Taylor 00:21:55 M60 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
9 115 Philip Wallace 00:22:20 M65 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
10 84 Robert Brown 00:22:33 M60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
11 121 John Denyer 00:22:39 M65 Sevenoaks ACMale
12 88 Christopher Pike 00:22:42 M60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
13 119 John Tolhurst 00:22:45 M60 Paddock Wood ACMale
14 99 Mark Wenman 00:22:52 M60 Canterbury HarriersMale
15 93 Michael Ellsmore 00:22:53 M60 Cambridge HarriersMale
16 97 Robert Davison 00:23:18 M60 Canterbury HarriersMale
17 92 Christopher Marshall 00:23:18 M65 Bromley Veterans ACMale
18 91 Peter Howe 00:23:35 M60 Bromley Veterans ACMale
19 81 Ken Fancett 00:23:46 M65 Beckenham Running ClubMale
20 100 Peter Yarlett 00:23:48 M60 Canterbury HarriersMale
21 87 Jim Phelan 00:24:03 M65 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
22 90 John Turner 00:24:19 M60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
23 125 Brian Buckwell 00:24:20 M60 Tonbridge ACMale
24 85 Graham Coates 00:24:52 M60 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
25 124 Geoffrey Kitchener 00:24:56 M65 Sevenoaks ACMale
26 96 Steven Clark 00:25:02 M60 Canterbury HarriersMale
27 129 Peter Richardson 00:25:07 M60 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
28 82 Andrew Hinds 00:25:14 M60 Beckenham Running ClubMale
29 83 Richard Seabrook 00:25:19 M65 Beckenham Running ClubMale
30 101 Robert Coombes 00:25:58 M65 Dartford Harriers ACMale
31 104 Roy Knight 00:26:01 M60 Dartford Road RunnersMale
32 123 Simon Hallpike 00:26:09 M60 Sevenoaks ACMale
33 107 Grahame Eke 00:26:27 M60 Folkestone Running ClubMale
34 109 Barry Bell 00:26:44 M65 Istead and Ifield HarriersMale
35 120 Richard Dunstan 00:26:56 M60 Petts Wood RunnersMale
36 113 Stuart Nice 00:27:02 M60 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
37 127 Maurice Marchant 00:27:11 M65 Tonbridge ACMale
38 95 Peter Weatherall 00:27:21 M60 Cambridge HarriersMale
39 386 Mick Jeffries 00:27:22 M60 Maidstone HarriersMale
40 126 Patrick Hollands 00:27:25 M60 Tonbridge ACMale
41 385 John Wilkins 00:27:33 M60 Invicta East Kent ACMale
42 117 Richard Harris 00:27:52 M70 Paddock Wood ACMale
43 112 Colin Carpenter 00:27:54 M60 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
44 106 Gordon Pavey 00:29:12 M65 Dartford Road RunnersMale
45 102 Paul Hills 00:30:17 M60 Dartford Harriers ACMale
46 105 Andrew Morgan 00:41:59 M65 Dartford Road RunnersMale
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 70+

Individual Results
Pos No Name Gun Time Categ Chip Time TeamGender

06/12/2014Event:
Kent County AA

Organised by:

1 132 John Isaacs 00:27:01 M70 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ACMale
2 134 John Rains 00:27:48 M70 Medway and Maidstone ACMale
3 133 Vernon Thomas 00:28:14 M70 Greenwich TritonsMale
4 139 Bryon Taylor 00:39:19 M75 Tunbridge Wells HarriersMale
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 40-49

Team Results
4 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 4-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC
Total Time 02:13:38

1 1 319 Chris Greenwood 00:31:11
2 7 320 Paul Griffiths 00:33:41
3 8 321 Stephen Mcgrory 00:34:02
4 9 315 Che Compton 00:34:42

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 02:21:05

1 6 340 Richard Tomlinson 00:33:15
2 15 339 Barry Royden 00:35:43
3 19 341 Gareth Williams 00:35:51
4 23 331 Steve Fury 00:36:14

Team name:
Team result: 109 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Road Runners
Total Time 02:28:02

1 20 291 David Hall 00:35:52
2 26 290 Andrew Green 00:36:47
3 29 294 Jack O'sullivan 00:37:17
4 34 297 Robert White 00:38:04

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 02:30:49

1 2 367 Andrew Mercer 00:32:29
2 12 370 Adam Styles 00:35:13
3 27 368 Mark Pitcairn-Knowles 00:37:05
4 69 369 Duncan Ralph 00:46:00

Team name:
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Total Time 02:29:48

1 21 380 Stuart Shields 00:36:05
2 28 373 Matthew Clements 00:37:12
3 35 382 Simon Whitaker 00:38:07
4 37 372 Matthew Clark 00:38:22

06/12/2014 17:14:49 1 of 2PageResults by Swift Timing : www.swifttiming.co.uk



Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 40-49

Team Results
4 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 4-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 159 Team Pos: 6
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 02:36:22

1 31 283 Iain Swatton 00:37:50
2 36 278 David Beadle 00:38:11
3 41 280 Richard Hall 00:39:12
4 51 277 Clayton Aves 00:41:08

Team name:
Team result: 184 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Petts Wood Runners
Total Time 02:39:42

1 39 352 Alan Niblock 00:38:56
2 46 351 David Mason 00:39:41
3 49 350 Andrew Breese 00:40:16
4 50 355 Stephen Robson 00:40:47
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 50-59

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 12 Team Pos: 1
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 01:43:46

1 1 70 Ben Reynolds 00:33:00
2 2 71 Graeme Saker 00:34:11
3 9 67 Philip Coleman 00:36:33

Team name:
Team result: 22 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kent AC
Total Time 01:48:41

1 4 39 Luke Armitage 00:35:32
2 7 43 Leonard Reilly 00:36:23
3 11 40 David Child 00:36:45

Team name:
Team result: 47 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Total Time 01:52:13

1 3 75 Andrew Howey 00:34:18
2 20 80 Stephen Woodruffe 00:38:36
3 24 76 Andrew Joad 00:39:18

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sevenoaks AC
Total Time 01:53:15

1 8 60 Christopher Desmond 00:36:24
2 12 61 Keith Dowson 00:36:50
3 31 63 John Stevens 00:40:00

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dulwich Runners AC
Total Time 01:55:32

1 13 36 Tony Tuohy 00:37:36
2 19 35 Stephen Smythe 00:38:34
3 25 37 Neville Webb 00:39:21

Team name:
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Petts Wood Runners
Total Time 01:56:09

1 14 54 Martin Cunningham 00:37:42
2 18 56 John Gill 00:38:29
3 30 57 John Gurney 00:39:57
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 50-59

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 75 Team Pos: 7
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 01:57:49

1 5 14 Tim Nash 00:35:48
2 33 15 Steven Pairman 00:40:37
3 37 12 Michael Jones 00:41:23

Team name:
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cambridge Harriers
Total Time 01:58:16

1 21 20 Grant Beerling 00:38:40
2 28 21 Jeremy Carnell 00:39:44
3 29 19 Mark Ashby 00:39:50

Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Harriers AC
Total Time 02:17:57

1 10 29 Anthony Durey 00:36:44
2 51 30 Tim Orr 00:44:01
3 63 31 Shaun Pascoe 00:57:11

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Maidstone Harriers
Total Time 02:09:05

1 23 46 David Gardiner 00:39:01
2 52 49 Bohdan Rainczuk 00:44:58
3 54 50 Michael White 00:45:04
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 60-69

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 20 Team Pos: 1
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Total Time 01:05:09

1 4 86 Andrew Lawes 00:21:08
2 6 89 Paul Ross-Davies 00:21:28
3 10 84 Robert Brown 00:22:33

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sevenoaks AC
Total Time 01:08:42

1 3 122 James Graham 00:21:06
2 11 121 John Denyer 00:22:39
3 25 124 Geoffrey Kitchener 00:24:56

Team name:
Team result: 50 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Canterbury Harriers
Total Time 01:09:59

1 14 99 Mark Wenman 00:22:52
2 16 97 Robert Davison 00:23:18
3 20 100 Peter Yarlett 00:23:48

Team name:
Team result: 56 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Paddock Wood AC
Total Time 01:11:26

1 1 118 Alan Newman 00:20:48
2 13 119 John Tolhurst 00:22:45
3 42 117 Richard Harris 00:27:52

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beckenham Running Club
Total Time 01:14:19

1 19 81 Ken Fancett 00:23:46
2 28 82 Andrew Hinds 00:25:14
3 29 83 Richard Seabrook 00:25:19

Team name:
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medway and Maidstone AC
Total Time 01:17:17

1 9 115 Philip Wallace 00:22:20
2 36 113 Stuart Nice 00:27:02
3 43 112 Colin Carpenter 00:27:54
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Kent Veterans Cross Country Champs
Men 60-69

Team Results
3 members per team to score

Event: 06/12/2014
Organised by:

Kent County AA
Team type: Team 3-to-score
Team name:

Team result: 100 Team Pos: 7
Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tonbridge AC
Total Time 01:18:57

1 23 125 Brian Buckwell 00:24:20
2 37 127 Maurice Marchant 00:27:11
3 40 126 Patrick Hollands 00:27:25

Team name:
Team result: 121 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Dartford Road Runners
Total Time 01:37:13

1 31 104 Roy Knight 00:26:01
2 44 106 Gordon Pavey 00:29:12
3 46 105 Andrew Morgan 00:41:59
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